*Hourly Rate is 3-hour minimum

Park District of Oak Park

**Tent rental is independent of your contract with the Oak Park Conservatory and not included in cost.
We can provide you with approved tent rental companies to schedule your tent rental

Evening Package

« Rubinstein Room, Lobby.
Showrooms & Garden

« Garden in-season mid Apr - Oct

« 150 guests in-season (100 seated)
with tent rental, 80 guests
without rental**

$450 + Hourly Rate*
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Oak Park Conservatory
Showrooms Only
» 4pm - 8pm
» For private ceremonies and
proposals
« Tables. chairs. and food not

premitted

$45O - 2 hour max.
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Daytime Package

+ Rubinstein Room & Garden Only

+ Garden in-season mid Apr - Oct

« 80 guests in-season with tent
rental. 00 guests without tent™*

$250 + Hourly Rate*
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Rubinstein Meeting
Room

« Room only

« 8am - llpm

« Residents $100 per hour.
Non-Residents $125 per hour

$l 0 - 3 hour min.

(residents)
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Park District of Oak Park

Additional Information and Details:

Hourly rates are in addition to your base price for our packages or
Rubinstein Meeting Room only.

$100 per hour Resident/ $125 per hour Non-Resident (3-hour minimum)

Rental time must include the time you and your caterer need to set up and
cleanup before & after your event.

Tent rental is independent of your contract with the Oak Park Conservatory
and not included in cost. We can provide you with approved tent rental

companies to schedule your tent rental

Non-Profits and multi booking rentals are welcomed and subject to a
discounted rate. Please remit request to Director of Oak Park Conservatory.

Security Deposit of $100 is due upon booking for all rental contracts.

Full payment is due 30 days prior to your event.
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